X concHIP

Fecha03/10/2013
Distancia 16000 Metros

Posicion

N oo bW N R

Dorsal Nombre

125
112
101
143
106
132
124

ROSA
MARIA
BELKS
IVANA
CLAUDIA
YURENA
MARIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Femenina

TAGARAGRE TRAIL "STARTER-SENDERISTA"

Apellidos CATEGORIA
SANCHEZ MARTIN MASTER 30 F
SANCHEZ CABRERA  MASTER 30 F
RODRIGUEZ HERRERA MASTER 40 F
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JUNIOR F
PEREZ PEREZ JUNIOR F
RODRIGUEZ HERNAN MASTER 30 F
RODRIGUEZRODRIGU VETERANAS

www.conchip.es

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

CcLus

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GARAFIAAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE
GRAJA TEAM
CAMINANTES EL ATAJ

Tiempo  Min/Km
2:12:36 8,17
2:17:58 8,37
2:26:02 9,08
2:44:29 10,17
2:47:12 10,27
2:47:56 10,30
3:03:01 11,26
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